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PAINT     is a testament to our commitment of providing world class products that do more.  

Leveraging our Japanese expertise and legacy

of 100 years, the “    ” represents our promise of offering products 

and services that go beyond and deliver relevant consumer benefits.

This philosophy guides our product innovations.

The  “    ” in PAINT + denotes the consumer benefits.

“    ” indicates more than just “Rang / Colour “

“    ” promises additional functional benefits

Some of our products and how they offer PAINT+ is shared below:

EXCEL TOP GUARD

     No Cracks

     Anti Carbonation (Corrosion Resistance) 

     10 Year Performance &  

     Waterproofing Warranty

EXCEL MICA MARBLE 

STRETCH AND SHEEN

     No Cracks

     SUPERIOR SHEEN

     6 YEARS WARRANTY 

+

+

+
+
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+
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I ntroduct ion

The Nerolac Exterior Color Guide is a book that inspires you with 
specially crafted color palettes for your home’s exterior. 

We always have a dream of making a home at a spectacular location. 
Perched on a mountainside, a cliff overlooking the sea or in a garden full 
of flowers. We bring the color inspirations from those places and bring 

that vision to the exterior of your home.

Nerolac has travelled the country and seen how the Indian landscape is 
changing. The book is filled with inspirational colors for the urban Indian 
home. When painting or repainting our home, we start our journey with 

looking for the right inspiration. Understand the architecture of the home 
as well as the surroundings. Pick the right color palette from the seven 

unique crafted color stories. 
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MASTERPIECE  WHITES 
A carefully curated palette of white tints and tones, for classic and 

graceful villas.

SUNLIT BLISS  
Incandescent yellow, orange, and earthy terracotta gives a warm 

welcome to traditional structures.

URBAN SENSE 
A chic color palette in sensual pinks and trendy neutrals for homes, 

styled for urbane living.

EXOTIC ESCAPE 
A home is a getaway in colors of lavender to deepest cobalt turns

the house into a holiday, everyday.

HOW TO USE THE BOOK

Painting the exterior of a home is a big color decision. We are here to give you the assurance, to get it right. 

The seven unique color palettes from Nerolac suit your home and style lifestyle. Each story has a color palette in a close family of colors. They can be 
easily mixed and matched, allowing you to confidently use them for the home exterior.

STEP 2

UNDERSTAND THE INSPIRATION

After choosing the inspiration, explore the 
suggested color palette.  Create combinations 
of two to three colors for main body, trim, 
windows and entrance of the wall.

STEP 1 
COLLECT THE INSPIRATION

Look through the story ideas and choose the 
one that inspires you the most. What suits the 
architecture of your home? Are you looking 
for an Exotic Escape, or do you want a Modern 
Monochrome for your space?

STEP 3 
HOW CAN THE HOME LOOK LIKE THE 
INSPIRATION

Each theme shows you how to use the color 
palette in different styles. Palettes with the 
lightest touch of color to bold experimental. 
Choose from fabulous ideas and create the 
right palette for your home.

TROPICAL PARADISE 
A Tropical Paradise is the idea of a house surrounded by 

glistening lushness. Blue greens wash across homes that are 
set like jewels.

SECRET GARDEN 
Is in a delicate palette of luminous yellows and greens. Modern 

homes and villas let the outdoors and indoors become one.

MODERN MONOCHROME 
The home is a puzzle solved with this modern palette of 

neutrals. It is a fitting compliment to a modern mix of materials.
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ARCH ITECTURAL
ELEMENTS

COLLECTIONS
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I never get tired of the blue sky.
VINCENT VAN GOGH



All manner of white and off-white tones are graceful colors for 
classic homes due to their enduring elegance. The nearly white 
color tones are also most suited for contemporary architecture 
as they give a crisp balance.

01

masterp i ece

WHITES
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masterp i ece

WHITES

Gucci

Light Latte

Knight Gray

Harvest Time

White Pepper

Divinity Cream

China Doll

Indian Sand

Sombrero Tan

Taste Of Bailey’s

Wedding Dress 4521P -N

2675P

4452P -N

4539T -N

2901T

4514P -N

2702P

2898P

2716 P

2738P

4476D -N

Natural Habitat Vandyke Brown4454T -N 2839D

Laidback Green Espalier4553P -N 2684D

ACCENT COLOUR ACCENT COLOUR

Pale Mushroom 2897P

08All shades are for indicative purposes only. When applied, actual paint may differ slightly from colour chip and sheen shown.EXTERIOR GUIDE (KPNPL) 



A pink tinted white gives  
the  entrance an indulgent air. 

Pale Mushroom 2897P

Light Latte 4452P -N

China Doll 2898P

09

Off Whites look good for the 
elegant frontage of homes. Light 
harmonies applied to the façade 

with highlighted edges makes one 
appreciate an entire row of homes.

All shades are for indicative purposes only. When applied, actual paint may differ slightly from colour chip and sheen shown.



Divinity Cream

White Pepper

2702P

4514P -N

10

Classic architecture with column and arches are given a lofty 
appearance in masterful whites. The shade and shadow play 

gives a sharp dimension to the architecture.

All shades are for indicative purposes only. When applied, actual paint may differ slightly from colour chip and sheen shown.
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masterp i ece

WHITES

Gucci

Taste Of Bailey’s

Wedding Dress 4521P -N

2675P

4476D -N

Laidback Green 4553P -N

12

Against the main white of the house, be experimental and highlight 
special architectural features. It immediately changes the 

personality of the home. Pergolas painted in a soft accent color will 
bring newness to the home.

All shades are for indicative purposes only. When applied, actual paint may differ slightly from colour chip and sheen shown.



White details shine out against a strong neutral on 
the main body of a house. Make your pick from beige 
tones or sandy colors for the background, in contrast 
to white.

masterp i ece

WHITES

Knight Gray 4539T -N

Vandyke Brown 2839D

Indian Sand 2716P

Espalier 2684D

13All shades are for indicative purposes only. When applied, actual paint may differ slightly from colour chip and sheen shown.EXTERIOR GUIDE (KPNPL) 



When the house is a large structure, it is possible to 
combine colors to let the eye dwell on diverse elements. 
By grounding the outer walls in brown, one can appreciate 
the other porch entrances and the towering column details 
of this grand home.

Sombrero Tan 2738P

Harvest Time 2901T

14All shades are for indicative purposes only. When applied, actual paint may differ slightly from colour chip and sheen shown.
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SUNLIT
BLISS

Mellow yellows are the traditional colors we 
always associate with home exteriors. These 
original pigments come from ochre, terracotta 
and the color of building stones, their sunny 
warmth makes a house a home. This palette is 
wonderful for conventional architecture.



Green Indigo 2663D

ACCENT COLOUR ACCENT COLOUR

SUNLIT
BLISS

Simply Elegant

Mecca Gold

Cheddar

Raisin

Arcadia

Lightcamel

Festive

Picnic Basket

Mandarin

Archie’s Orange

White Wine 2037P

2041D

2048D

2035C

2762D

2045P

2745P

2074T

4482T -N

2069D

4053C -N

Burgundy Redwood2196C 2812C

Sea Lobster 4073C -N

Chrysanthemum 4002D N

16All shades are for indicative purposes only. When applied, actual paint may differ slightly from colour chip and sheen shown.EXTERIOR GUIDE (KPNPL) 



Strong yellows and oranges are 
a favourite. They create color 

harmonies when used together 
on a large home structure.

White Wine 2037P

Mecca Gold 2048D Archie’s Orange 4053C -N

Chrysanthemum 4002D N

17

Traditional masonry highlighted with a light trim 
brings out the architectural details.

All shades are for indicative purposes only. When applied, actual paint may differ slightly from colour chip and sheen shown.



Whether a cottage or a mansion, our typical home 
with the tiled roof glows in these golden hues. 

The structure allows one to place stronger color on 
the body and highlight trims in a lighter tint.

Simply Elegant 2041D

Lightcamel 2745P

18All shades are for indicative purposes only. When applied, actual paint may differ slightly from colour chip and sheen shown.
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SUNLIT
BLISS

Muted tones of an earthy palette give an amiable feel to larger living 
complexes. They can be used across homes, with a variation. Blend 

together individual step-ups, insets, arches and dividers giving a 
classy distinction to the place.

Raisin

Arcadia

Festive

2762D

2045P

2074T

Green Indigo 2663D

20All shades are for indicative purposes only. When applied, actual paint may differ slightly from colour chip and sheen shown.



Warm reddish tones let one work comfortably within 
this palette. Use two close colors to call out a special 
structure of the house or dramatically call out the 
entrance feature with a vivid hue.

4055D -N

Picnic Basket 4482T -N

Redwood 2812C

Lightcamel 2745P

Mandarin 2069D

21All shades are for indicative purposes only. When applied, actual paint may differ slightly from colour chip and sheen shown.EXTERIOR GUIDE (KPNPL) 



Windows are the soul to a home. Lets 
give them some loving. Colored window 
shutters are immediately eye catching. 
It’s a small area, be bold and paint these 
in an attractive color.Burgundy 2196C

Festive 2074T

22All shades are for indicative purposes only. When applied, actual paint may differ slightly from colour chip and sheen shown.
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More and more homes are being designed to fit into 
an urban sensibility. New materials are used cleverly 
on facades. There is a measured rhythm, of straight 
architectural lines that makes homes look smarter. 
Sensitive palettes of muted creams and red pinks give 
these homes a sensual Urban Sense.

Urban
Sense

03



ACCENT COLOUR ACCENT COLOUR

Floral Motif

Madrid

Coral Candy

Old Spice

Cream Pannacotta

Paper Marche

Irridessa

Soft Velvet

Sassy Pink

Wild Rose

Cherished Moments 4493P -N

4093T -N

2144T

4100C -N

2145D

4515P -N

4038P -N

4113P-N

4502T -N

4107D -N

2181D

Ginger Spice Salsa Pink2161C 4124C -N

Soft Fur Necco4537P -N 2857P

Gentle Doe 2807P

24All shades are for indicative purposes only. When applied, actual paint may differ slightly from colour chip and sheen shown.EXTERIOR GUIDE (KPNPL) 



A gentle tone hugs the 
curved contours of this house 
softening the large structure. 

Gentle Doe 2807P

Create a surprise with a sassy pink 
over an entrance. 

25

Sassy Pink 4107D-N

All shades are for indicative purposes only. When applied, actual paint may differ slightly from colour chip and sheen shown.



Madrid

Cream Pannacotta

2144T

4515P- N           

Floral Motif 4093T -N

The front facing façade is set to catch 
the hues of dusk. A play of planes 

moves through a gradation of sunset 
hues making this home a welcome 

place to return, at the end of day.

26All shades are for indicative purposes only. When applied, actual paint may differ slightly from colour chip and sheen shown.
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Modern homes may have intersecting blocks and framing planes. 
Enhance these features with striking hues of rose. Modern lines take 

on a robust aspect in these colors.

Urban
Sense

28

Cherished Moments

Wild Rose

Necco 2857P

4493P -N

2181D

All shades are for indicative purposes only. When applied, actual paint may differ slightly from colour chip and sheen shown.



Pick out edges and building details in a pastel 
color. Or make color a bold backdrop on the 
main facades of the house. Pick from these two 
attitudes to urban sensibility.

Irr idessa

Cherished Moments 4493P -N

4113P-N

Soft Velvet 4502T -N

29All shades are for indicative purposes only. When applied, actual paint may differ slightly from colour chip and sheen shown.EXTERIOR GUIDE (KPNPL) 



Coral Candy

Paper Marche

4100C -N

4038P -N

Soft Fur 4537P -N

30

Call out the frames of windows and 
doors to a home in a cheerful color 

that would highlight these forms. 

All shades are for indicative purposes only. When applied, actual paint may differ slightly from colour chip and sheen shown.



It is anyone’s dream to have a home in a faraway exotic 
location. Someplace by the deep blue sea, or high on the 
mountain, catching dawns early light. Fantastic colors from 
these inspirations of exotic locales; faraway hills to the deepest 
sea make home a holiday place everyday.

EXOT IC
ESCAPE

04
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colorname

Pale Conflower

Lone Flower

Tempo

Grape Jel ly

White On White

Ice Castle

Clear Skies

Blue Shah

Turquoise Trend

Slumber

Warm Olive 2925P

Summer Sky 4263P-N

2346P

4206P-N

2249T

4172C-N

3002P

2443P

4262P-N

4254P-N

4302D-N

2425D

Blue Crackle Thunder Bay2441C 2420C

Aegean Blue Flow-Jo2396T 2265D

ACCENT COLOUR ACCENT COLOUR

32All shades are for indicative purposes only. When applied, actual paint may differ slightly from colour chip and sheen shown.EXTERIOR GUIDE (KPNPL) 



An intense color wraps around the inside of this 
terrace archway, framing a seaside scene.

A riot of flowers explodes in front 
of a coastal home. The walls 

stand sentinel against the bay in 
deep teal color.

Blue Crackle

Warm Olive 2925P

2441C

Blue Shah 4254P-N

Thunder Bay 2420C

33All shades are for indicative purposes only. When applied, actual paint may differ slightly from colour chip and sheen shown.



Aegean blues and the color of blue skies 
are perfect for cottage homes. Set against 

floral gardens, the blues are intense and 
instantly relaxing.

Clear Skies 4262P-N

Aegean Blue 2396T

34All shades are for indicative purposes only. When applied, actual paint may differ slightly from colour chip and sheen shown.
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EXOT IC
ESCAPE

When we think of the exotic home, we cannot escape the purple 
violet colors. Create an extraordinary harmony on this classic home 

by adding dash of purple-whites on trims and borders. 

White On White 3002P

Grape Jel ly 4172C-N

36All shades are for indicative purposes only. When applied, actual paint may differ slightly from colour chip and sheen shown.



Explore the versatility of combinations when 
painted in two different styles, a dark or a 
light combination.

Flow-Jo 2265D

Tempo

Grape Jel ly

2249T

4172C-N

37All shades are for indicative purposes only. When applied, actual paint may differ slightly from colour chip and sheen shown.EXTERIOR GUIDE (KPNPL) 



38

Lone Flower 4206P-N

Towers rise against the edge of a 
cliff. A spectacular view deserves a 
great vantage point. The painted home 
compliments the color of the sky 
which itself becomes a scene.

All shades are for indicative purposes only. When applied, actual paint may differ slightly from colour chip and sheen shown.



00

Who does not want to live surrounded by glistening 
lushness? Where tall trees and broad leaves nestle a 
home. Verdant green and watery blues wash across the 
luxuriance of homes set like jeweled islands.

05

TROPICAL
PARADISE
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Melancholy Green

Pistachio Nut

Hil ls Of Darjeeling

Underwaters

Blue Drizzle

Mystic Cove

Nettle Roots

Stem

Grecian Olive

Forest Shade

Delicate Green 4319P -N

4343T -N

2557T

4323T -N

4311D -N

2463P

2535P

4372P -N

2613T

2650D

2530D

Blue Bottle Deep Forest2469C 2602C

Southern Breeze Asparagus2681P 2007C

ACCENT COLOUR ACCENT COLOUR

Waft Of Green 4348P -N

40

TROPICAL
PARADISE

All shades are for indicative purposes only. When applied, actual paint may differ slightly from colour chip and sheen shown.EXTERIOR GUIDE (KPNPL) 



A curvaceous staircase beckons one up the 
stately entrance to the dramatic entrance 

under an arched porch. 

Hills Of Darjeeling 4323 -N

Waft Of Green 4348P -N

Underwaters

Delicate Green 4319P -N

4311D -N

A triad of facades is colored 
in different shades of 

green emulating the gentle 
undulations of hillocks. 

41All shades are for indicative purposes only. When applied, actual paint may differ slightly from colour chip and sheen shown.



Melancholy Green

Mystic Cove

4343T -N

2535

42

Enter a tropical home, with many charming 
details.  A pretty balustrade, the corner 

stonework and the pillared verandah are 
architectural gems. Emerald greens make 

this house a jewel of the isle. 

All shades are for indicative purposes only. When applied, actual paint may differ slightly from colour chip and sheen shown.
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The house has a cascading dimension with varied volumes of rooms, 
one in front of the other. Color plays a decisive role, by enhancing 

the separate structures in bold gold and shades of green. 

Blue Bottle 2469C

Southern Breeze 2681P

44

TROPICAL
PARADISE

All shades are for indicative purposes only. When applied, actual paint may differ slightly from colour chip and sheen shown.



Explore the range of greens from yellowish greens 
to bluish greens. Here are the options to decide the 
right tones for this tropical house exterior.

Nettle Roots 4372P -N

Asparagus 2007C

Pistachio Nut

Forest Shade

2557T

2530D

45All shades are for indicative purposes only. When applied, actual paint may differ slightly from colour chip and sheen shown.EXTERIOR GUIDE (KPNPL) 



A simply elegant double story villa 
needs nothing more than rooted 
greens connecting it to the lush plant 
life in the surroundings.

Nettle Roots

Grecian Olive

4372P -N

2650D

46All shades are for indicative purposes only. When applied, actual paint may differ slightly from colour chip and sheen shown.



00Name of the book 

The Secret Garden not a big secret after all! A patch of urban 
garden is becoming so precious, that we want it inside as well 
as outside our home. This theme celebrates all things filled with 
light and indoor and outdoor spaces.

06

SECRET
GARDEN
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2861C

ACCENT COLOUR ACCENT COLOUR

Chai Latte

Willow Green

Only Olive

Fallen Leaves

Quixotic Green 

Iced Lemonade

Canton Gold

Gold Dust

Placid View 2592T

4440T -N

4428C -N

4441D -N

2685D

4409P -N

4001P -N

4013T -N

2699D

Bay Berry Chicory2930D 2749C

Lime Peel Othello2629D 2861C

Primrose Path 2005T

Meringue 2011T

Dusty Green 4431P - N

48All shades are for indicative purposes only. When applied, actual paint may differ slightly from colour chip and sheen shown.EXTERIOR GUIDE (KPNPL) 



Modern structures revel in a  
palette of shadow greens.

Willow Green

Primrose Path

4428C -N

2005TBay Berry 2930D

Chai Latte 4440T -N

49

Sun filled yellow green moves 
easily on walls of the very 

contemporary building. Big 
windows bring the freshness in.

All shades are for indicative purposes only. When applied, actual paint may differ slightly from colour chip and sheen shown.



There is nothing as charming as a red roof tiled house sitting 
on a well-manicured garden. A simple cream color on the body 

of the house with window shutters in a stunning fresh green. 
Classic and evergreen.

Lime Peel 2629D

Iced Lemonade 4001P-N

50All shades are for indicative purposes only. When applied, actual paint may differ slightly from colour chip and sheen shown.
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SECRET
GARDEN

Quixotic Green 

Fallen Leaves

Chai Latte 4440T -N

4409P -N

2685D

52

A stunning example of an architecture where garden and home are 
one. The topiary of the plants is in conversation with the curved 

contours of the home. Bold golden green is used on quixotic 
structure for understatement.

All shades are for indicative purposes only. When applied, actual paint may differ slightly from colour chip and sheen shown.



Lime Peel 2629D

Starl ight 2009P

Othello 2861C

Willow Green 4428C -N

One two three, color combinations are made so 
easy! A different color combination can make a 
dramatic difference. 

53All shades are for indicative purposes only. When applied, actual paint may differ slightly from colour chip and sheen shown.EXTERIOR GUIDE (KPNPL) 



A dusty green and olive work together 
to bring all the features of this hacienda 
home into prominence; the tiled door 
frame, the arches and the tall tower.

Dusty Green 4431P - N

54All shades are for indicative purposes only. When applied, actual paint may differ slightly from colour chip and sheen shown.



00

A modernist palette that works for the smart home trend in 
our cities. Strong grays and brown highlight the intersecting 
structures on the facades. They also compliment all the modern 
materials. 

07

MODERN
MONOCHROME
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ACCENT COLOUR ACCENT COLOUR

Legend

Yorkshire Brown

Stunning Gray

Dusty Trail

Evening Star

Grey Shadow

Gray Silhouette

Metal Gray

Smokeytone

Eclipse

Litti le Lullaby 2974P

2878P

2900T

4545T -N

2902D

2645P

2946P

4543P -N

4544P -N

2977T

3007D

Electric Gray Black Hil ls4533D -N 2952C

Rubeus Dusty Orchid4086D -N 2244D

Moon And Stars 2954P

56All shades are for indicative purposes only. When applied, actual paint may differ slightly from colour chip and sheen shown.EXTERIOR GUIDE (KPNPL) 



A soft stunning gray marks the 
entrance to this open house.

Muted metal gray lines the stairwell, to 
the airy terrace.

Metal Gray 4544P -N

Stunning Gray

Litti le Lullaby 2974P

4545T -N

57All shades are for indicative purposes only. When applied, actual paint may differ slightly from colour chip and sheen shown.



An unassuming block comes to life with the addition of 
shadow colors. Main walls and planes are colored giving 

a visual strength and intrigue to the house.

Smokeytone 2977T

Grey Shadow 2946P

58All shades are for indicative purposes only. When applied, actual paint may differ slightly from colour chip and sheen shown.
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The power of monochrome is best seen in this house. When 
materials like stone, glass, metal frames have to be combined, it is 

the walls in neutral tones that gives a strong silhouette 
to the façade.

MODERN
MONOCHROME

Legend 2878P

Gray Silhouette 4543P -N

60All shades are for indicative purposes only. When applied, actual paint may differ slightly from colour chip and sheen shown.



Monochromes can break out in style! A single 
color can highlight a big structure or blend it 
into one mass.

Dusty Orchid 2244D

Yorkshire Brown

Dusty Trail

2900T

2902D

Moon And Stars 2954P

61All shades are for indicative purposes only. When applied, actual paint may differ slightly from colour chip and sheen shown.EXTERIOR GUIDE (KPNPL) 



Modern monochromes are so versatile that the 
architecture can be treated in many different 
ways. Here the planes of the ceilings dominate, 
giving a ground hugging restfulness to this 
contemporary home.

Electric Gray

Black Hil ls

4533D -N

2952C

62All shades are for indicative purposes only. When applied, actual paint may differ slightly from colour chip and sheen shown.



color  palEtte
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TROPICAL
PARADISE



White Pepper 4514P -N Divinity Cream 2702P China Doll 2898P Indian Sand 2716 Sombrero Tan 2738P Taste Of 
Bailey’s

4476D -N Vandyke Brown 2839D

Wedding Dress 4521P -N Pale Mushroom 2897P Gucci 2675P Light Latte 4452P -N Knight Gray 4539T -N Harvest Time 2901T Natural 
Habitat

4454T -N

Espalier 2684D

Laidback 
Green

4553P -N

masterp i ece

WHITEs

65All shades are for indicative purposes only. When applied, actual paint may differ slightly from colour chip and sheen shown.EXTERIOR GUIDE (KPNPL) 



Cream 
Pannacotta

4515P -N Paper Marche 4038P -N Irridessa 4113P-N Soft Velvet 4502T -N Sassy Pink 4107D -N Wild Rose 2181D Salsa Pink 4124C -N

Cherished 
Moments

4493P -N Gentle Doe 2807P Floral Motif 4093T -N Madrid 2144T Coral Candy 4100C -N Old Spice 2145D Ginger Spice 2161C

Soft Fur 4537P -N Necco 2857P

Arcadia 2045P Lightcamel 2745P Festive 2074T Picnic Basket 4482T -N Mandarin 2069D Archie’s 
Orange

4053C -N Redwood 2812C

White Wine

Orangella Green Indigo

2037P

4055D- N 2663D

Chrysanthemum 4002D N Simply Eegant 2041D Mecca Gold 2048D Cheddar 2035C Raisin 2762D Burgundy 2196C

66All shades are for indicative purposes only. When applied, actual paint may differ slightly from colour chip and sheen shown.



Blue Drizzle 2463P Mystic Cove 2535 Nettle Roots 4372P -N Stem 2613 Grecian Olive 2650D Forest Shade 2530D Deep Forest 2602C

Delicate Green 4319P -N Waft Of Green 4348P -N Melancholy 
Green

4343T -N Pistachio Nut 2557T Hil ls Of 
Darjeeling

4323 -N Underwaters 4311D -N Blue Bottle 2469C

Southern Breeze 2681PAsparagus 2007C

White On White 3002P Ice Castle 2443P Clear Skies 4262P-N Blue Shah 4254P-N Turquoise Trend

Aegean Blue Flow - Jo

4302D-N

2396T 2265D

Slumber 2425D Thunder Bay 2420C

Warm Olive 2925P Summer Sky 4263P-N Pale Conflower 2346P Lone Flower 4206P-N Tempo 2249T Grape Jel ly 4172C-N Blue Crackle 2441C

67

05

TROPICAL
PARADISE

All shades are for indicative purposes only. When applied, actual paint may differ slightly from colour chip and sheen shown.EXTERIOR GUIDE (KPNPL) 



Quixotic Green 4409P -N Primrose Path 2005T Iced Lemonade 4001P -N Meringue 2011T Canton Gold 4013T -N Gold Dust 2699D Chicory 2749C

Placid View 2592T Dusty Green 4431P - N Chai Latte 4440T -N Willow Green 4428C -N Only Olive 4441D -N Fallen Leaves 2685D Bay Berry 2930D

Lime Peel 2629D Othello 2861C

Evening Star 2645P Grey Shadow 2946P Gray 
Silhouette

4543P -N Metal Gray 4544P -N Smokeytone 2977T Eclipse 3007D Black Hil ls 2952C

Litti le Lullaby 2974P Moon And Stars 2954P Legend 2878P Yorkshire Brown 2900T Stunning Gray 4545T -N Dusty Trail 2902D Electric Gray 4533D -N

Dusty Orchid 2244D Rubeus 4086D -N

68All shades are for indicative purposes only. When applied, actual paint may differ slightly from colour chip and sheen shown.



EXTERIOR
RANGE EMULSIONS
FOR WALLS 

Product Information

EXCEL
MICA MARBLE

A premium exterior emulsion that offers 6 
years’ performance warranty with a strong 
foundation of Mica for strength and 
protection from harsh weather conditions.

DIRT
RESISTANCEGOOD OPACITYHEAT GUARD

TECHNOLOGY

EXCEL
ANTI PEEL

A premium exterior emulsion that offers  
5 – years performance warranty that gives 
your walls not only tough & flexible film but 
also prevent microbial growth.

DUST PICKUP 
RESISTANCE

RESISTANCE TO 
ALGAE GROWTH

HEAT GUARD
TECHNOLOGY

SURAKSHA
DUST RESIST

Best in class dust resistant exterior emul-
sion which offers dust resist property along 
with high sheen.

SURAKSHA
SHEEN

An acrylic exterior emulsion with a unique 
colour lock+ technology which locks in the 
colours ensuring that colours on exteriors 
keep looking like new for long.

ALGAE
RESISTANCE

SUPERIOR DUST
RESISTRICH SHEEN

HIGH
DURABILITY

ALGAE
RESISTANCE

GOOD
SHEEN

SURAKSHA
PLUS

An acrylic exterior emulsion with a unique 
Colour Lock+ technology, which locks-in 
the colours, ensuring that  they keep 
looking new for long

RESISTANCE
TO PEELING

BETTER OUTDOOR
DURABILITY

SUPERIOR 
COLOUR RETENTION

SURAKSHA
ACRYLIC

An economical acrylic Exterior Emulsion 
specially designed for application in dry or 
moderately humid climatic conditions. It is 
an ideal choice for consumers wishing to 
upgrade from cement paint

GOOD 
DURABILITY

GOOD
COVERAGE

SOFT
SHEEN

6

EXCEL MICA MARBLE
STRETCH AND SHEEN

A premium exterior emulsion that offers 6 
years performance warranty with 2X 
Stretchability that prevents hairline cracks up 
to 0.5mm and provides Best-in-Class sheen.

TOUGH FILMCRACK BRIDGING
ABILITYSUPERIOR SHEEN

6

5

3

WALL UNDERCOATS

EXCEL 
TOP GUARD

A super-premium exterior emulsion 
that offers a 10-year performance 
warranty along with a 10-year 
waterproofing warranty when applied 
with Excel Top Guard Base Coat.

10

ANTI
CARBONATION

CRACK BRIDGING
ABILITY

EXTREME TEMPERATURE
VARIATION RESISTANCE

EXCEL
TOTAL

A long-lasting premium exterior emulsion 
that offers 7-year performance warranty 
with a superior coverage.

EXCELLENT WATER
REPELLENCY

DUST PICK-UP
RESISTANCE

BEST-IN-CLASS 
SHEEN

7

Exterior PrimerExcel Alkali Primer

CEMENT PUTTY

FOR BEST RESULTS

PUTTY

NEW

NEW
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METAL & WOODEN SURFACES 

Nerolac PU Enamel
10-in-1

Synthetic Satin

WATERPROOFING SOLUTIONS 

PREMIUM WOOD FINISHES 

Wonderwood
1K PU

Wonderwood
2K PU

Wonderwood
Gloria 

Wonderwood
Melamine

Woodcoat Clear
Acrylic Lacquer

Damp Protect
Interior

Waterproof 
Premium Putty

NoDamp Super 2K Damp Protect
Exterior

Products Portfolio

Wonderwood
NC Sanding sealer

Wonderwood
Wood Filler

Wonderwood
Woodstains

ICRO
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Kansai Nerolac Paints Limited
Nerolac House, Near Shri Ram Mills, Ganpatrao Kadam Marg. Area: Lower Parel West, 
City: Mumbai Pin: 400013.

For more details, call us on 1800 209 2092 or find us on:


